SHERWOOD LAKE CLUB, INC. 6910 SW Fountaindale Road, Topeka, Kansas 66614 TRUST OWNERSHIP APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Name of T	rust:					
Trustee of	Trust:					
Trustee or	Beneficiary designate	ed "Owner" by Trustee	or SLC Membership Purposes (i.e	e. SLC Trust Mei	mber):	
SLC Trust Member's Name Last Name First Name Middle Initial			Spouse's Name Last Name	First Name	Middle Initial	
Name as y	ou wish for it to appea	ar in the Sherwood Dir	ctory and on mailings.			
SLC Trust	Member's Name		Spouse's Name			
Last Name		Middle Initial	Last Name	First Name	Middle Initial	
Mailing Address			Main Contact Ph	Main Contact Phone Number		
City	State	Zip Code	Contact Phone I	Number #2		
Email Addresses			Additional Phone	Additional Phones (To receive text messages on)		
Address of Membership Property			Additional Phone	Additional Phones (To receive text messages on)		
SLC Trust Member's Business			Spouse's Busine	Spouse's Business		
SLC Trust Member's Business Address/City			Spouse's Busine	ess Address/City		
List names	s of children (as you w	ish for them to appear	n the Directory) and date of birth.			
Name Date of Birth		of Birth	<u>Name</u>	Date of Birth		
of the Lake related to t engineerin for a FEMA (assessme directors w undersigne Sherwood	e Club. The annual insthe dam which necessing study regarding the A grant to pay for all oent) for the dam will be will determine the approach hereby make applicable. Lake Club, Inc., I/We	is its members for experience assessment for itate repair. A detailed dam can be found at the raportion of the repair greatly reduced after opriate allocation of coestion for membership	ents and Dam Repair uses that cannot reasonably be p 2022 was \$70 per member. The narrative regarding the dam repa e club website: sherwoodlakeclub . We are hopeful the cost of repa ecciving the grant payment. Once ts (assessment), if any, between the Sherwood Lake Club, Inc. I oly with and be bound by the Article of Club, Inc.	ere are currently lirs and condition borg. The Lake airs to be paid by a known, the Lak A and B membe f accepted for m	known issues and an Club has applied the membership e Club board of ers. I/We, the embership to the	
Signature	of Trustee					
Signature	of SLC Trust Member		Signature of SL0	C Trust Member'	s Spouse	
Γ	TOI	BE COMPLETED BY I	KE SHERWOOD MEMBERSHIF	P CHAIRMAN		
	Membership Type: A	or B	If "A"	Member: Lot #_		
	Joint Tenants: Y or N	I	Vote	Rights: ½ or 1		
	This Membership Re	olaces:				

Membership Name

Membership #